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PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR B
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015 2a FASE

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 98 VINICIUS PEZZI - FGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 92 ROBERTO V. SARAIVA Fo - FEPAUTO -7 7 7 -3 -3 -4 -4 0 0

3 71 LUCAS E. M. SALLES - FAEM -7 7 0 -5 -5 -2 -2 0 0

4 8 JEFFERSON ABEL - FGA -10 10 3 -2 -2 -8 -8 0 0

5 82 LUIZ EDUARDO V. SALAU - FAUESC -11 11 1 -8 -8 -3 -3 0 0

6 33 SAMUEL M. RIBEIRO - FAEES -14 14 3 -7 -7 -7 -7 0 0

7 10 DANIEL LANCASTER - FASP -17 17 3 -11 -11 -6 -6 0 0

8 220 VICTOR HUGO D. BROCHADO - FPRA-19 19 2 -9 -9 -10 -10 0 0

9 35 PATRIK S. K. WENCESLAU - FASP -20 20 1 -6 -6 -14 -14 0 0

10 42 FERNANDO H. B. WORTMAN - FGA -21 21 1 -16 -16 -5 -5 0 0

11 27 VALDEMIRO S. CRUZ NETO - FAUGO-22 22 1 -10 -10 -12 -12 0 0

12 555 CLEITON R. D. ZIMMERMANN - FGA -23 23 1 -4 -4 -19 -19 0 0

13 13 LUIZ KEIJI DE L. HARIMA - FEPAUTO -26 26 3 -13 -13 -13 -13 0 0

14 7 SANDRO P. CIBIEN - FAEES -29 29 3 -18 -18 -11 -11 0 0

15 73 LUCIANO TAVARES S. - FAUESC -30 30 1 -21 -21 -9 -9 0 0

16 68 DIEGO ANTONIO L. VERAS - FAUESC-31 31 1 -15 -15 -16 -16 0 0

17 128 FABIANO LALUCE - FPEA -32 32 1 -14 -14 -18 -18 0 0

18 219 ADMIR M. CASTRO NETO - FASP -32 32 0 -17 -17 -15 -15 0 0

19 5 NIRSON LENZ - FAUESC -32 32 0 -12 -12 -20 -20 0 0

20 76 ALEXANDER CÉ - FAUESC -36 36 4 -19 -19 -17 -17 0 0

21 0 ALEXANDRE STEFFENON - FGA -43 43 7 -20 -20 DQ -23 0 0

22 820 DANIEL OTAVIO CLAUDINO S. - FGA -46 46 3 -22 -22 DQ -24 0 0
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